“ATCI Campus - HR Associate”. You are expected to join on or before “July 24, 2023”, failing 

which,eTeam reserves the right to rescind this letter. 

You will work out of our client “Accenture” office and your Annual Cost to Company (CTC) will 
be Rs. 4,20,000 (Rupees Four Lakhs and Twenty Thousand Only) as detailed in Annexure “A”. 

During your period of employment, you would be governed by the terms and conditions as per 

the appointment letter and HR Handbook which would be amended from time to time. 

I) DOCUMENTS 

You shall produce at the time of starting employment (or within one week thereafter) the